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rf ENT A TIVE 

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 

DATE 

10-05-2025 

13-05-2025 

15-05-2025 

17-05-2025 

20-05-2025 

22-05-2025 

24-05-2025 

27-05-2025 

30-05-2025 

02-06-2025 

04-06-2025 

.. - ,._ 

TIMETABLE 
B.Ed. IINn YEAR EXAMINATION- 2025 

(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS) 

PAPER 
DAY 

CODE 

SATURDAY 2501 

TUESDAY 2502 

THURSDAY 2503 

2530A 

2530 B 
SATURDAY 2530 C 

2530 D 

2530 E 

TUESDAY 2500 

2505 

THURSDAY 2520 

2522 

2517 

SATURDAY 2521 

2523 

2507 
TUESDAY 

2524 

2514 
FRIDAY 

2525 

2511 
MONDAY 

2526 

2515 
WEDNESDAY 

2519 

3 

TIME: 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM -
PAPER NAME 

KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM 

ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING 

EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT AND 

CREATING INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 

VOCATIONAL/WORK EDUCATION 

HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

PEACE EDUCATION 

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING 

INNOVATIONS AND ACTION RESEARCH 

GENERAL STUDIES 

PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 

PEDAGOGY OF BUSINESS STUDIES 

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 

PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY 

PEDAGOGY OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

PEDAGOGY OF GENERAL SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT 

PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICS 

PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY 

PEDAGOGY OF CHEMISTRY 

PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGY 

PEDAGOGY OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF MUSIC 

C~f Examination 
Govind Guru T:·:0al Univ2r:; :ty 

Banswara (Raj . ) 



TENTATl'lE 
GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 

DATE 
-

06-06-2025 

10-06-2025 

12-06-2025 

14-06-2025 

16-06-2025 

NOTE-

TIME TABLE 

B.Ed. J!ND YEAR EXAMINATION- 2025 
(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS) 

TIME: 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM 

DAY 
PAPER 

PAPER NAME 
CODE 

FRIDAY 2506 PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH 

2512 PEDAGOGY OF SOCIOLOGY 
TUESDAY 

2518 PEDAGOGY OF ART 

2508 PEDAGOGY OF URDU 
THURSDAY 

2509 PEDAGOGY OF RAJASTHANI 

SATURDAY 2510 PEDAGOGY OF HOME SCIENCE 

MONDAY 2516 PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. 
2. If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s).the same may be communicated to the university 

through the Centre Supdt. Within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no 

complaint will be entertained by the University. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it 

to a later date. 

DATE: 

4 

Contr er of E:1-r.i minatio_n 
Govind Gur u 1:·ibal un,vers1ty 

Ba:.swara ( Raj .) 
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