TENTATIVE

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA



TIME TABLE

B.Ed. IIND YEAR EXAMINATION- 2025

(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS)

TIME: 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

DATE	DAY	PAPER	PAPER NAME
		CODE	
10-05-2025	SATURDAY	2501	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM
13-05-2025	TUESDAY	2502	ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING
15-05-2025	THURSDAY	2503	EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT AND
			CREATING INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
	SATURDAY	2530 A	VOCATIONAL/WORK EDUCATION
17-05-2025		2530 B	HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION
		2530 C	PEACE EDUCATION
		2530 D	GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING
		2530 E	INNOVATIONS AND ACTION RESEARCH
20-05-2025	TUESDAY	2500	GENERAL STUDIES
	THURSDAY	2505	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI
22-05-2025		2520	PEDAGOGY OF BUSINESS STUDIES
		2522	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS
	SATURDAY	2517	PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY
24-05-2025		2521	PEDAGOGY OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
		2523	PEDAGOGY OF GENERAL SCIENCE
27-05-2025	TUESDAY	2507	PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT
27-03-2023		2524	PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICS
30-05-2025	FRIDAY	2514	PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY
30-03-2023		2525	PEDAGOGY OF CHEMISTRY
02-06-2025	MONDAY	2511	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE
02-00-2023		2526	PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGY
04-06-2025	WEDNESDAY	2515	PEDAGOGY OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
0100 2020		2519	PEDAGOGY OF MUSIC



Controller of Examination Govind Guru Tribal University Banswara (Raj.)

TENTATIVE

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA



TIME TABLE

B.Ed. IIND YEAR EXAMINATION- 2025

(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS)

TIME: 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

Tital Office The Lates A				
DATE	DAY	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME	
06-06-2025	FRIDAY	2506	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH	
10-06-2025	TUESDAY	2512	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIOLOGY	
		2518	PEDAGOGY OF ART	
12-06-2025	THURSDAY	2508	PEDAGOGY OF URDU	
		2509	PEDAGOGY OF RAJASTHANI	
14-06-2025	SATURDAY	2510	PEDAGOGY OF HOME SCIENCE	
16-06-2025	MONDAY	2516	PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS	

NOTE -

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s).the same may be communicated to the university through the Centre Supdt. Within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date.

DATE:



Controller of Examination Govind Guru Tribal University Banswara (Raj.)